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2012 Holiday Schedule

New Year's Day

Monday, January 2 (Observance)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 16 (3rd Monday in January)

George Washington's Birthday / President's Day

Monday, February 20 (3rd Monday in February)

Confederate Memorial Day
Thursday, May 10

National Memorial Day

Monday, May 28 (Last Monday in May)

Independence Day
Wednesday, July 4

Labor Day
Monday, September 3 (First Monday in September)

Veterans Day

Monday, November 12 (Observance)

Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, November 22 (Fourth Thursday in November)

Day after Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 23 (Fourth Friday in November)

Christmas Eve
Monday, December 24 (Observance)

Christmas Day

Tuesday, December 25 (Observance)

Day after Christmas
Wednesday, December 26 (Observance)

2013 Holiday Schedule

New Year's Day
Tuesday, January 1

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, January 21 (3rd Monday in January)

George Washington's Birthday / President's Day

Monday, February 18 (3rd Monday in February)

Confederate Memorial Day
Friday, May 10

National Memorial Day

Monday, May 27 (Last Monday in May)

Independence Day
Thursday, July 4

Labor Day

Monday, September 2 (First Monday in September)

Veterans Day
Monday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day

Thursday, November 28 (Fourth Thursday in November)



Day after Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 29 (Fourth Friday in November)

Christmas Eve
Tuesday, December 24

Christmas Day
Wednesday, December 25

Day after Christmas

Thursday, December 26 

THE LANGUAGE USED IN THIS DOCUMENT DOES NOT CREATE AN EMPLOYMENT CONTRACT BETWEEN THE 
EMPLOYEE AND THE AGENCY. THIS DOCUMENT DOES NOT CREATE ANY CONTRACTUAL RIGHTS OR 

ENTITLEMENTS. THE AGENCY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE CONTENT OF THIS DOCUMENT, IN 
WHOLE OR IN PART. NO PROMISES OR ASSURANCES, WHETHER WRITTEN OR ORAL, WHICH ARE 
CONTRARY TO OR INCONSISTENT WITH THE TERMS OF THIS PARAGRAPH CREATE ANY CONTRACT OF 
EMPLOYMENT. 


